
 CLASSIC OR SPICY MARGARITA tequila, triple sec, lime 21

WATERMELON PALOMA campari, tequila, watermelon, lime 22

COLADA green chartreuse, white rum, coconut cream, lime, pineapple 23

GRAPEFRUIT SBAGLIATO sweet vermouth, campari, grapefruit, prosecco, soda 23 

MEDITERRANEAN 75 four pillars rare dry gin, lemon, honey thyme syrup, champagne 24

MONT BLANC MARTINI vodka, espresso, vanilla foam 24

GARIBALDI campari, freshly squeezed orange juice 22

LIMONCELLO COLLINS limoncello, gin, lemon, soda 24

DUNES MARTINI four pillars fresh yuzu gin, dry vermouth 25

FROZEN WATERMELON MARGARITA tequila, strawberry liqueur, agave, lime 22

NEGRONI BUZZ coffee infused campari,  sweet vermouth, gin 25

C O C K T A I L S

Please advise your wait person of any dietaries or allergies prior to ordering
On Sundays, all bills incur a 10% surcharge, and on Public Holidays a 15% surcharge.

1.5% merchant fee on credit card transactions

 VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT Champagne FRA   32

BANDINI PROSECCO  Veneto ITA  14

RIESLING FREAK NO.3 RIESLING Clare Valley SA 17

 JADE & JASPER FIANO Riverland SA 16

 NICK SPENCER PINOT GRIS Hilltops NSW 18 

CHURTON SAUVIGNON BLANC Marlborough NZ 18

 MAC FORBES CHARDONNAY Yarra Valley VIC 20

REVERIE ROSE Pays D’Oc FRA 15

 AIX ROSE Provence FRA 22

 MAC FORBES PINOT NOIR Yarra Valley VIC 18

 XAVIER GOODRIDGE ‘PAPA’ PINOT NOIR (CHILLED)  MT Gambier SA 17

 VALENTINE GRENACHE Heathcote VIC 16

HAREWOOD CABERNET MERLOT Great Southern WA 14

TIM ADAMS SHAEFER SHIRAZ Clare Valley SA 17

YULLIS SEABASS MEDITERRANEAN LAGER 13    •        BIRRA MENABREA LAGER 13

PERONI RED 11      •        CORONA 12     •       STELLA ARTOIS 12    •        BIRRA MORETTI 13

STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE  13   •    YOUNG HENRYS APPLE CIDER  13   •     BALTER XPA 13

PERONI LIGHT 11    •    HEAPS NORMAL NON ALC  11    •    LITTLE  DRAGON GINGER BEER  13

CUCUMBER YUZU SPRITZ   18       •          SEADRIFT MARGARITA 18

FROZEN LEMONADE 12       •          FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE  10

WINE

BEER

MOCKTAILS





SPARKLING

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT

BANDINI PROSECCO  

RENDENTORE PROSECCO  

NV BIANCA VIGNA PROSECCO 

CHANDON BRUT 

NV JANSZ BRUT CUVEE  

PIPER-HEIDSIECK 

NV RUINART BLANC DE BLANC 

2010 DOM PERIGNON BRUT  

NV KRUG GRAND CRU 

32|195

14|72

85

90

80

90

140

295

500

750

WHITE

CHAMPAGNE, FRA

VENETO, ITA

VENETO, ITA

VENETO, ITA

YARRA VALLEY, VIC

TAS

CHAMPAGNE, FRA

REIMS, FRA

EPERNAY, FRA

EPERNAY, FRA

DEAD MAN WALKING RIESLING

RIESLING FREAK NO.3

GILBERT REISLING

JADE & JASPER FIANO

NICK SPENCER PINOT GRIS

TIM ADAMS PINOT GRIS

MADA PINOT GRIS

DOMAINE DU CARROU SANCERRE

ROUQUETS SAUVIGNON BLANC

LEEUWIN ESTATE ART SERIES  
SAUVIGNON BLANC

GILBERT SAUVIGNON BLANC

FORREST SAUVIGNON BLANC

CHURTON SAUVIGNON BLANC

SEAVIEWRIDGE SAUVIGNON BLANC

HAREWOOD SEMILLON, SAUV BLANC

VINDEN ESTATE SEMILLON

BODEGA DEL ABAD GODELLO

CHATEAU ACID VERMENTINO

68

17/82

87

16/80

17/82

68

78

180

75

95

75

85

19|92

124

60

90

140

115

CLARE VALLEY, SA

CLARE VALLEY, SA

ORANGE, NSW

RIVERLAND, SA

HILL TOPS, NSW

CLARE VALLEY, SA

CANBERRA, ACT

LOIRE VALLEY, FRA

LANGUEDOC, FRA

MARGRET RIVER WA

ORANGE NSW

MARLBOROUGH NZ

MARLBOROUGH NZ

GIPPSLAND VIC

GREAT SOUTHERN WA

HUNTER VALLEY NSW

BIERZO ESP

CANOWINDRA, NSW



WHITE

YANGARA ‘CIRCLE’ GRENACHE BLANC

CHATEAU MAUCOIL GRENACHE BLANC

GOON TYCOONS CHENIN BLANC

DOMAINE SIMONE TREMBLAY CRU  
CHABLIS

DOMAINE DEL LE MOTTE CHABLIS

SHAW & SMITH M3 CHARDONNAY

LA CREMA MONTERY CHARDONNAY

MOSS WOOD CHARDONNAY

LEEUWIN ESTATE ART SERIES  
CHARDONNAY

MAC FORBES CHARDONNAY

BELLWEATHER CHARDONNAY 

CHATEAU ACID CHARDONNAY

MAISON MARIGNY BUDDY
CHARDONNAY

78

140

92

185

150

138

180

220

295

20/99

130

115

82

MCLAREN VALE, SA

COTE DU RHONE, FRA

MARGARET RIVER, WA

BOURGOGNE, FRA 

BOURGOGNE, FRA 

ADELAIDE HILLS, SA 

MONTEREY, USA 

MARGARET RIVER, WA

MARGARET RIVER, WA  

YARRA VALLY, VIC 

TAMAR VALLEY, TAS 

CANOWINDRA, NSW

LANGUEDOC, FRA

ROSÉ

ROUQUETS CINSAULT

CHATEAU LA SEIGNEURIE ROSÉ

MAISON SAINT AIX ROSÉ

CHATEAU D’ESCLANS  
WHISPERING ANGEL

COUP DE GENIE

CHATEAU SAINTE MARGUERITE  
SYMPHONIE 1500ML

LES DAUPHIN GRENACHE, SYRAH

QUINN WINES EVERYDAY EXPLORER 
MATARO

15|70

19|90

95

130

95

250

85

71

LANGUEDOC, FRA

PROVENCE, FRA

PROVENCE, FRA

PROVENCE, FRA

PROVENCE, FRA

PROVENCE, FRA

CÔTES DU RHÔNE, FRA

RIVERLAND, SA

SKIN CONTACT

DAS JUICE MACERATION 
MUSCAT, ARNEIS, SAUVIGNON BLANC AND  
CHARDONNAY

73MCLAREN VALE, SA



MAISON MARIGNY ‘BUDDY’ PINOT NOIR

HAREWOOD PINOT NOIR

MAC FORBES PINOT NOIR

ROUQUETS PINOT NOIR

XAVIER GOODRIDGE ‘PAPA’ PINOT NOIR 
*CHILLED OR AMBIENT*

STONIER PINOT NOIR

MANYARA PINOT NOIR

PEGASUS BAY PINOT NOIR

PROPHETS ROCK ‘ROCKY POINT’ PINOT 
NOIR

MOILLARD-GRIVOT PINOT NOIR

CRU DE BEAUJOLAIS MORGON GAMAY

CHATEAU EUEGINE MALBEC MERLOT

VALENTINE GRENACHE

CHATEAU MAUCOIL CHATEAUNEUF DU 
PAPE

MERCER NERO D’AVOLA

SAMUELS GORGE TEMPRANILLO

NEW ERA SANGIOVESE

LA COMMENDA CHIANTI

ROUQUETS CABERNET SAUVIGNON 

HAREWOOD CABERNET MERLOT

MOSSWOOD ‘AMYS’  
CABERNET MERLOT

VACQUEYRAS MAISON MARIGNY GSM

SUD DE FRANK SHIRAZ, VIOGNIER

TIM ADAMS SHAEFER SHIRAZ

NEW ERA BARREL SELECT SHIRAZ

MAISON SOLEIL SHIRAZ

80

65

18|85

80

17|84 

135

96

150

130

165

130

110

16/82

227

89

110

85

82

80

14/68

95

120

99

17/84

125

78

LANGUEDOC FRA

GREAT SOUTHERN WA

YARRA VALLEY VIC

LANGUEDOC, FRA

MT GAMBIER SA 

MP, VIC  

ADELAIDE HILLS SA

CANTERBURY NZ

CENTRAL OTAGO NZ

CÔTES DU BEAUNE

BEAUJOLAIS FRA

CAHORS FRA

HEATHCOTE, VIC

COTE DU RHONE FRA

HUNTER VALLEY NSW

MCLAREN VALE SA

ADELAIDE HILLS SA

CHIANTI, ITA

LANGUEDOC, FRA

GREAT SOUTHERN WA

MARGARET RIVER WA

LANGUEDOC FRA

RIVERLANDS SA

CLARE VALLEY SA

ADELAIDE HILLS SA

MCLAREN VALE, SA

RED



GIN

GORDONS LONDON DRY

TANQUERAY LONDON DRY

FOUR PILLARS RARE DRY

FOUR PILLARS FRESH YUZU

HENDRICKS

INK DRY

ARCHIE ROSE SIGNATURE DRY

14

14

14

14

16

16

16

FIFE, SCO

FIFE, SCO

YARRA VALLEY, VIC

YARRA VALLEY, VIC

SPAYSIDE, SCO

NORTHERN RIVERS, NSW

SYDNEY, NSW

VODKA

VODKA ONE

BELVEDERE

GREY GOOSE

14

16

16

POL

ŻYRARDÓW, POL

PICARDY, FRA

TEQUILA

ROOSTER ROJO BLANCO

ARETTE BLANCO

DON JULIO BLANCO

PATRON SILVER

14

15

16

14

JALISCO, MEX

JALISCO, MEX

JALISCO, MEX

JALISCO, MEX

WHISKY/EY & BOURBON

MONKEY SHOULDER SCOTCH

GLENFIDDICH 12 YR

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YR

ARCHIE ROSE RYE

TALISKER 11 YR

BUFFALO TRACE

MAKERS MARK

MACALLAN 12 YR DOUBLE CASK

14

16

16

22

30

14

16

20

SPEYSIDE, SCO

SPEYSIDE, SCO

SPEYSIDE, SCO

SYDENY, NSW

ISLE OF SKYE, SCO

KENTUCKY, USA

KENTUCKY, USA

SPEYSIDE, SCO



RUM

MALABU COCONUT

BACARDI WHITE

SAILOR JERRY SPICED

HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL 

14

14

14

14

ONTARIO, CAN

CATAÑO, PRI

VIRGIN ISLANDS, USA

SANTA CRUZ, CUBA

AMARO, LIQUER & COGNAC

MONTENEGRO

FRANGELICO

CAMPARI

KAHLUA

LIMONCELLO

LIMONCELLO CREAM

HENNESSY VS

16

14

14

14

14

14

16

BOLOGNA, ITA

PIEDMONT ITA

MILAN, ITA

VERACRUZ, MEX

THEBARTON, SA

THEBARTON, SA

CHARENTE, FRA

VERMOUTH

SAISON ‘WHITE FLOWERS’ 12MELBOURNE, VIC


